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Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 100ps Trend
Van | Jan 2019

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 8 way adjustable drivers seat,
ABS + EBD, Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Body
coloured front bumper, Capitol cloth upholstery, Cargo area tie
down loops, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel
capless refuelling system, Electric windows - one touch lowering
driver side, ESP + EBA, Ford Eco mode, Front fog lights, Full
wheel covers, Glovebox with lid, Heavy duty battery, Hill start
assist, Immobiliser, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area
lining, Quickclear heated windscreen, Reach and rake adjustable
steering column, Remote central double locking, Steering wheel
mounted audio controls, Trip computer, Ultra low profile tyres
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48 Shore Road Ballyronan Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 6)Q
02879882758

£10,950

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

40000
Diesel
Manual
White
1499
123

35 p/a)

Van

MX68XCB

4425mm
1835mm
1844mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

2380KG

31.7MPG

50.4MPG

41.5MPG

6 SPEED
00105MPH
99.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



