

## Ford Transit Connect 1.5 EcoBlue 100ps Trend Van | Jan 2019



## **Vehicle Features**

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 8 way adjustable drivers seat, ABS + EBD, Active grille shutter, Auto start/stop system, Body coloured front bumper, Capitol cloth upholstery, Cargo area tie down loops, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric windows - one touch lowering driver side, ESP + EBA, Ford Eco mode, Front fog lights, Full wheel covers, Glovebox with lid, Heavy duty battery, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area lining, Quickclear heated windscreen, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Remote central double locking, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Trip computer, Ultra low profile tyres

## **£10,950** + VAT

Miles:	40000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1499
CO2 Emission:	123
<b>Tax Band:</b> Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	MX68XCB

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4425mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1844mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2380KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	50.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	41.5MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00105MPH
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP

